
Selections EYOC/JWOC/EOC
Lindscheid 13.4.2024

OLV Eifel

Antoine MATTART
FRSO HN WOC
Course : H:Course 1
Distance : 5850m (Climbing 210m)
Time : 0:40:31 (6'56"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Evert LEEUWS 0:37:21

1. 169 00:01:47 197m 9'03"/km
2. 170 00:00:38 00:02:25 81m 7'49"/km
3. 166 00:01:25 00:03:50 156m 9'05"/km
4. 167 00:01:02 00:04:52 170m 6'05"/km
5. 171 00:04:53 00:09:45 596m 8'12"/km
6. 172 00:04:08 00:13:53 726m 5'42"/km
7. 173 00:01:32 00:15:25 190m 8'04"/km
8. 174 00:00:31 00:15:56 99m 5'13"/km
9. 175 00:01:29 00:17:25 226m 6'34"/km

10. 177 00:01:02 00:18:27 169m 6'07"/km
11. 178 00:00:58 00:19:25 158m 6'07"/km
12. 188 00:03:36 00:23:01 630m 5'43"/km
13. 192 00:00:23 00:23:24
14. 180 00:06:57 00:30:21 833m 8'21"/km
15. 181 00:01:00 00:31:21 129m 7'45"/km
16. 182 00:01:46 00:33:07 157m 11'15"/km
17. 183 00:03:59 00:37:06 626m 6'22"/km
18. 184 00:00:46 00:37:52 131m 5'51"/km
19. 185 00:00:59 00:38:51 148m 6'39"/km
20. 186 00:01:06 00:39:57 214m 5'08"/km
21. 999 00:00:34 00:40:31 122m 4'39"/km
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